Individual Best Times (All Time)

Keelan Gosney - (938645) - Chelmsford City SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.38
1:07.62
1:09.99
1:19.93
1:22.13

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.38
1:07.62
1:09.99
1:22.13
1:19.93

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

491
444
400
269
247

WA Pts

491
444
400
247

269

Round

N

I I T

Round

I I T m I

Date

02/05/22
09/04/22
29/02/20
2511117
24/03/18

Date

02/05/22
09/04/22
29/02/20
24/03/18
2511117

Meet

SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022
Crawley SC Spring L1 Open Meet 2022

Essex Age Group Championships 2020

Romford Town Early County Qualifier

Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018
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Crawley SC Spring L1 Open Meet 2022

Essex Age Group Championships 2020

Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018

Romford Town Early County Qualifier

Venue

Norwich
Crawley
Basildon
London Aquatics

Luton
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