Individual Best Times (All Time)

Keelan Gosney - (938645) - Chelmsford City SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.38	491	Н	02/05/22	SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022	Norwich	Chelmsford	1
1:07.62	444	F	09/04/22	Crawley SC Spring L1 Open Meet 2022	Crawley		1
1:09.99	400	Н	29/02/20	Essex Age Group Championships 2020	Basildon	Chelmsford	1
1:19.93	269	Н	25/11/17	Romford Town Early County Qualifier	London Aquatics	Bo Southend	3
1:22.13	247	Н	24/03/18	Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018	Luton	Bo Southend	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.38	491	Н	02/05/22	SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022	Norwich	Chelmsford	1
1:07.62	444	F	09/04/22	Crawley SC Spring L1 Open Meet 2022	Crawley		1
1:09.99	400	Н	29/02/20	Essex Age Group Championships 2020	Basildon	Chelmsford	1
1:22.13	247	Н	24/03/18	Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018	Luton	Bo Southend	1
1:19.93	269	н	25/11/17	Romford Town Early County Qualifier	London Aquatics	Bo Southend	3